

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
PKG NO - MR-N/19-20					Tasha/07
Name of Work -					Bitpur To Pakthaul
Agency -					Dream Earthcom Pvt Ltd.
Agreement No -					48 HBD/M/R/2020-21
Date of commencement -					24-09-2020
Date of completion -					23-06-2021
Rate quoted -					2.58 % below
<u>Record Entry</u>					
① Prov. and grubbing Rd land.					
					$2 \times 60 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 6000 \text{ sqm}$
					$2 \times 70 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 7000 \text{ sqm}$
					$2 \times 25 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 2500 \text{ sqm}$
					$T = 15500 \text{ sqm}$
					$= 1.550 \text{ Hec}$
② Prov. and fly MR up and = 2 No					
③ Prov. 1250 sqm MR					
					$142 \times 3.5 \times 1.5 \times 0.10 = 24.55$
					$12 \times 6.5 \times 0.90 \times 0.15 = 10.53$
					$6 \times 5.0 \times 0.15 \times 0.10 = 0.45$
					$12 \times 1.8 \times 0.60 \times 0.10 = 1.30$
					$17 \times 1.4 \times 1.65 \times 0.15 = 5.89$

3rd and final bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
PRG NO - MR	N/19	20	Teghva	07	
Name of owner -	Birpur to Pakhram				
Agency -	Dream Earth Con Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No -	48 HOD/MR/2020-21				
Date of commencement -	24-09-2020				
Date of completion -	25-09-2021				
Rate quoted -	2.58% below				
Actual date of completion -	21/06/21				
Date of Measurement -	21/06/21				
Record Entry -	03/09/21				

① Prov. and fine retro -
reflective Sign Board.

① 600 mm equilateral tubes 74 Nos

② 600 x 450 mm rectangular circular 8 Nos

③ 600 x 450 mm rectangular 4 Nos

② Prov. and painting on Poles
traffic crossing

$$2 \times 4 \times 0.5 = 4.042$$

③ Prov. painting on masts

$$1 \times 19 \times 3 \times 0.5 = 28.5042$$

④ Prov. 2 fly Rod studs = 95 Nos

⑤ Prov. and fly base post

$$2 \times 1.2 \times 0.30 = 1.9242$$

⑥ Prov. and fly 1st 2nd

$$① 12M post = 9 Nos$$

$$② 200M post = 32 Nos$$

Continuation

30/9
03/09/21
20

ABSTRACT OF COST.

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing Rd land. Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB. 1.60 Hec @ ₹ 4949620/Hec = ₹ 79195200					
② Prov. and fly M9 2nd Band Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB 4 Nos @ ₹ 8792.00 each = ₹ 3512800					
③ Prov. GSB. work in pch Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB. 627.04 H ³ @ ₹ 1621.11/H ³ = ₹ 101650100					
④ Prov. WBM. work in pch Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB 447.91 H ³ @ ₹ 2895.92/H ³ = ₹ 129711200					
⑤ Prov. WBM. work in pch Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB 627.05 H ³ @ ₹ 2605.59/H ³ = ₹ 163383800					
⑥ Prov. prime coats - 1 Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB. 8360.63 H ² @ ₹ 41.36/H ² = ₹ 34529600					
⑦ Prov. tack coats Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB. 10590.01 H ² @ ₹ 14.03/H ² = ₹ 14731500					
⑧ Prov. Patches by M.S.S. Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB 10000 H ² @ ₹ 186.28/H ² = ₹ 19554000					
⑨ Prov. tack coats Qty vide P-⑤ of TMB 30300.04 H ² @ ₹ 14.03/H ² = ₹ 42510900					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ Prov. S.D.B.C. — do —					
Qty vide P- (16) 8 TMS					
$757.50 \text{ m}^2 \approx 9091.32 \text{ m}^3$					6886675=
⑪ Prov. Road work. hot —					
three phase — do —					
Qty vide P- (18) 8 TMS					
$1600.0 \text{ m}^2 \approx 735.40 \text{ m}^3$					1776640=
⑫ Prov. Subgrade & shoulders					
Qty vide P- (18) 8 TMS					
$4783.50 \text{ m}^2 \approx 176.10 \text{ m}^3$					844144=
⑬ Planting of trees — do —					
Qty vide P- (15) 8 TMS					
$400.0 \text{ m}^2 \approx 800.30 \text{ m}^3$					320120=
⑭ Prov. and fix retro-reflective					
Sign Board — do —					
Qty vide P- (19) 8 TMS					
① 600 mm equilateral triangle					
106 Nos Qty vide P- (18) 8 TMS					
+ 24 Nos Qty vide P- (20) 8 TMS					
$180 \text{ Nos} \approx 3503.90 \text{ m}^3$					630702=
① 600 mm circular					
24 Nos Qty vide P- (17) 8 TMS					
8 Nos Qty vide P- (20) 8 TMS					
$32 \text{ Nos} \approx 3603.25 \text{ m}^3$					115304=
① 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
18 Nos Qty vide P- (17) 8 TMS					
+ 6 Nos Qty vide P- (20) 8 TMS					
$22 \text{ Nos} \approx 3424.3 \text{ m}^3$					76431=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Prov. and fixing boundary Atlas. Qty vide P- (F) 2 times 160 Nos @ ₹ 484.62/each = ₹					77539=00
(16) Prov. Painting on Pedestrian Qty vide P- (20) 8 times 4.8 H ² @ ₹ 735.40/H ² = ₹					2942=00
(17) Prov. painting in road side Qty vide P- (20) 8 times 28.5 H ² @ ₹ 735.40/H ² = ₹					20959=00
(18) Prov. painting along road studs Qty vide P- (20) 8 times 95 Nos @ ₹ 213.63/each = ₹					20770=00
(19) Prov. and fixing direction and place board - 2 Qty vide P- (2) 2 times 1.92 H ² @ ₹ 12150.86/H ² = ₹					23330=00
(20) Prov. and fixing KH & 200m post - 2 Qty vide P- (20) 8 times ① Ordinary KH post 9 Nos @ ₹ 1972.47/each = ₹					17752=00
② 200m post 32 Nos @ ₹ 581.81/plc = ₹					18602=00
					TOTAL = ₹ 1716784/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. P. = 2		17167841 = 00
Add L.C. @ 1% = (+)					171678 = 00
Add GST @ 12% = (+)					2060161 = 00
			T = 2		1,93,99,660 = 00
Less 2.58% as per = (-)					5,00,511 = 00
agreement					
			W. T. = 2		188,99,149 = 00
Less previous					
Payment P. (17) = 2					18451802 = 00
1/4 T. 0000					
			Net T = 2		447347 = 00
			642		
			03/09/21		319/2021

① It is ordered that initial rebar work had been completed as per direction of E.I. on - 21/11/21

Br/ 21/21/21
H